		200
FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)	F 01-14-19	RESHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	4000421	
To the Honorable Commission	ner or	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): 		Name and address of receiving party(ies)
DAMON CREATIONS,	INC.	Name: THE APPAREL GROUP, LTD.
	1-12-99	Internal Address:
	☐ Association	Street Address: 1370 Avenue of the Americ
☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-State	☐ Limited Partnership	City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10019
Other		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		□ Individual(s) citizensh
Nature of conveyance:		☐ Association ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐
c. Hataro di convoyance.		☐ Limited Partnership ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐
□ Assignment	☐ Merger	Corporation-State UU
Security AgreementOther	Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic formation to
Effective Date		is attached:
Execution Date:Au	gust 17, 1990	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes YNo
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.	.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
		1103491
		1103491
	Additional numbers	attached? 🗆 Yes 🖫 No
5. Name and address of party to concerning document should be	•	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Lanning G. Br		
Name:		40.00
Internal Address: Ladas	& Parry	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
		W Enclosed
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
26 West	: 61st Street	2 rational to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	. Olst Stitte	
01/13/1999 DNGUYEN 00000258 1103491	1	8. Deposit account number:
Nov Vork	.00 00 e: NY ZIP: 10023	
City: Stat	e: ZIP:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 		
	//	6.0
Lanning G. Bryer Name of Person Signing	- $-$	Signature
91 GT 04-15-39	Total sumbar of pages lackedin	a cover sheet, attachments, and documents

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Created in Microsoft Word
File Name: J:\rr\readdata\projects\ptas\barcodes\PTAS Document Separator.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 1838 FRAME: 0904 IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED, that a Certificate of Amendment of:

DAMON CREATIONS, INC.

changing name to

THE APPAREL GROUP, LTD.

was filed in this Department on the 17th day of August 1990,

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the
Department of State at the City of Albany,
this 29th day

of May one thousand nine hundred and ninety-one

•

Secretary of State

DOS-235 (Rev. 7/89)

TRADEMARK REEL: 1838 FRAME: 0905